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IAME Benelux Round 4
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Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Nat. Chassis Race Team QP Points Diff. H1 H2 
1 499 Fabrice FRETE(M) FRA RedSpeed Diamond 1 2 0 0 2
2 417 Kevin BREYSSE(M) FRA Lando Norris T3M 2 3 -1 3 0
3 659 Olivier PALMAERS(SC) BEL Alonso Kart By KGEPA RACING 3 5 -3 2 3
4 547 Jim RINGELBERG(G) NED TD Kart Private 6 11 -9 7 4
5 656 A hill GAUBERT(SC) FRA Al K t B KKBK COMPETITION 7 11 9 6 5

Ranking after Heats

5 656 Achille GAUBERT(SC) FRA Alonso Kart By KKBK COMPETITION 7 11 -9 6 5
6 618 Fx VENET(SC) FRA Kosmic FX TEAM KARTING 4 12 -10 4 8
7 650 Jentsen ADRIAENSSENS(S BEL Gillard DFK 9 15 -13 9 6
8 416 Rick NADIN(M) LUX BirelArt PKM Racing 11 15 -13 8 7
9 611 Matteo RASPATELLI(SC) BEL Kosmic Rsd Karting 10 17 -15 5 12

10 620 Yarne GILEN(SC) BEL TD Kart Delre Racing Team 14 23 -21 12 11
11 491 Bj÷rn VERHAMME(M) BEL Tony-Kart Barbier racing performance 20 23 -21 14 9
12 449 Anthony DELCUROU(M) FRA KR VDK Racing 18 24 -22 11 13y ( ) g

13 635 Anthony MOONEN(SC) BEL RedSpeed CG Racing 5 28 -26 10 18
14 487 Nicolas CHAPELLE(M) BEL TD Kart DGM RACING 13 29 -27 15 14
15 634 Ricardo DOORNBOSCH(SC NED Tony-Kart DFK 15 32 -30 16 16
16 510 Richard FAULKNER(G) IRL Tony-Kart SIM-ON 19 35 -33 20 15
17 694 Brian KROON(SC) NED Falcon DFK 30 36 -34 19 17
18 651 Shane DALY(SC) IRL KR DMS 31 37 -35 18 19
19 615 Maxim VANSCHOENWINK BEL Kosmic Barbier racing performance 16 38 -36 13 25
20 655 Pierre MOCHALSKI(SC) FRA Tony-Kart Dimo kart 8 40 -38 30 1020 655 Pierre MOCHALSKI(SC) FRA Tony-Kart Dimo kart 8 40 -38 30 10
21 507 Hamza DIRANI(G) SAU RedSpeed Victory Lane 24 41 -39 21 20
22 580 Michael HONNAY(G) BEL Alonso Kart By KCG Racing 23 43 -41 22 21
23 498 Quentin HENRY(M) BEL Kosmic Eurokarting 17 45 -43 17 28
24 409 Khalid ALMARAGHI(M) QAT BirelArt BirelART Middle East 29 48 -46 24 24
25 469 Stephane MARCHIONNI(M) FRA RedSpeed Ravet Racing Team 21 49 -47 27 22
26 489 Hughes DE SCHEPPERS(M BEL TD Kart Delre Racing Team 26 49 -47 23 26
27 408 Alyafei FAESAL(M) QAT BirelArt BirelART Middle East 28 49 -47 26 23
28 30 VAN ASSCHE(G)28 530 Jan VAN ASSCHE(G) BEL Gillard DFK 22 54 -52 25 29
29 609 Matthieu DELBAUF(SC) BEL KR CG Racing 12 56 -54 29 27
30 448 Roman JAGER(M) GER Falcon MSR 27 59 -57 28 31
31 484 Junior JAUMOTTE(M) BEL Kosmic Private 25 61 -59 31 30

Stewards (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:

Scrutineer Christian Thonon:

Announcements:

Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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